RIDERSHIP



5,000

4,500

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

LAKELAND FIXED ROUTE DAILY RIDERSHIP

¢ 4381 ¢ 4351 @ 4,406
¢ 4194 4.014 @ 4073 & 4,065
& 3,878 @ 3,885 @ 3,887 ¢ 3767 % 3,856
(o)}
00
I
on
\'\b‘ 40\5 o\v 0\6 O'\ﬁ v\‘o ‘:\6 *'\6 Q\‘o \:\‘) q\(o '\‘o
)
o° G o X & R\ ) S $ N S R
& Previous Year ——Trendline



LAKELAND FIXED ROUTE MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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POLK STATE COLLEGE
FIXED ROUTE
MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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COLTS
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VETERANS

FIXED ROUTE
MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
7000
6000
5000
o -
5 S L
N S 1 = 2013
4000 Q
= = 2014
3000 )
2000
1000
O T T T T T T T T T
QA ,bk* o) k\\ ’b* (\Q’ N S
< Q N S W >
\,bo"‘ ((é)@ R\ ¥ S ¥ S

*NOT ALL UAP PASSENGERS ARE TRACKED



SOUTHERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE
FIXED ROUTE
MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY
FIXED ROUTE
MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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ON-TIME PERFORMANCE
LAKELAND



LAKELAND FIXED ROUTE ON-TIME PERFORMANCE

100%
90%
4 L g 4 L g L 4 L g L 4 ] ‘ L g L 4 L 2
80% l
i m | = u u - = =
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0% L]
&> » & o © 20 20 o RS N o o
0° éo 000 s'be {(00 éﬁ vﬁ @é 300 )‘" v.\)g %GQ
C3EARLY ==ON TIME =l LATE ——GOAL B Prior Year

NOTE: OCT-12 THROUGH APRIL-14 BASED ON SUPERVISOR'S TIME CHECKS
STARTING MAY-14 BASED ON AVAIL REPORT



PARATRANSIT ON-TIME PERFORMANCE
FY 14-15
(Based on Paratransit software reporting)
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ACCIDENTS



Number of Accidents

PREVENTABLE ACCIDENTS
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NON-PREVENTABLE ACCIDENTS
OCTOBER 2014

NON-PREVENTABLE ACCIDENTS

Minor Moderate Major
($1,000.00-
No. Accidents | Type of Accident |(up to $999.99) $4,999.99) (Above $5,000.00)
1 C $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

C - Vehicles Contact with object
P - Passenger Related

UNK - Unknown




AVERAGE MILES BETWEEN
ROAD CALLS



Average Miles
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Average Miles

AVERAGE MILES BETWEEN ROAD CALLS
FY 14-15 Excluding Farebox
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